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B. Tech. — Electronics & Communication
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10409038

Certified that the semester wise percentage ofmarks secured by the above candidate for the B.Tech Degree
Examination up to 8th semester are as shown below:

Ptvpatvd by

Checked by

Semester

Semester 1&2 of Eight

Semester 3 of Eight

Semester 4 of Eight

Semester 5 of Eight

Semester 6 of Eight

Semester 7 of Eight

Semester 8 of Eight

Percentage of Aggregate Marks

eStTYoes.o

Percentage OF Marks

61.87

57.50

59.83

64.83

61.25

65.62

66.92

62.61
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1002208
TECHNOLOGICAL

UNIVERSITY

APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
(A State Government University)

MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY (M.TECH) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF GRADES

Sequence No. 17/2/10684

Name : DIVYA RAJAN

Date of Birth : 04/05/1991

Branch : ELECTRONICSAND COMMUNICATION

ENGINEERING

Year of Admission : 2015

Date of Passing : 01-AUG-2017

Total Credits : 67.0

Date of Issue :

Register Number : SIT15ECOC03

25/05/2019

Institution : SARABHAI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCEAND

TECHNOLOGY

Specialization : OPTOELECTRONICSAND COMMUNICATION

Duration of the programme : 2 Years (4 Semesters)

Medium of Instruction : English

CGPA : 8.52 ( Eight Point Five Two )

The following Grades were awarded to the Candidate

Sl.

No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Course Code

01 EC6401

01 EC6403

01 EC$205

01 EC6407

OIEC6411

OIEC6999

01 EC6491

01 EC6493

01 EC6402

01 EC6404

Course Name

First Semester SGPA-: 8.23

DIGITAL AND OPTICAL SIGNAL
PROCESSING

FIBRE OPTICS

Credits

3.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

Grade Month &
Year of
Examination

FEB-2016

FEB-2016

SEP-2016

FEB-2016

FEB-2016

FEB-2016

FEB-2016

FEB-2016

MAY-2016

MAY-201@

Course Code Course Name
No.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

OIEC6206

OIEC6412

OIEC6418

01 EC6494

01 EC6492

OIEC7411

OIEC7417

OIEC7491

OIEC7493

01 EC7494

COMMUNICATION NETVvORKS

LASER BASED INSTRUMENTATION

ARTIFICIALNEURAL NETWORKS

OPTICAL COMMUNICATION
LABORATORY

MINI PROJECT

Third semester SGPA-: 9.06

Credits

3.0

3.0

3.0

1.0

2.0
ADVANCED DIGITAL COMMUNICATION 4 0

OPTOELECTRONICS

LASER TECHNOLOGY

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

SEMINAR I

OPTOELECTRONICS LABORATORY

second Semester SGPA-: 8,18

OPTICAL COMMUNICATION
TECHNOLOGY

OPTICAL SENSOR TECHNOLOGY

ADVANCED OPTICAL COMMUNICATION 3.0

Grade

o

Month &
Year of
Exam ination

MAY-2016

MAY-2016

MAY-2016

MAY-2016

MAY-2016

DEC-2016

DEC-2016

DEC-2016

2.0

1.0

4.0

3.0

SGPA-

BIOPHOTONICS

SEMINAR II

PROJECT (PHASE 1)

Fourth semester SGPA-: 9.0

PROJECT PHASE 2

END OF STATEMENT

3.0

2.0

Successfully convleted DEC-2016

18.0 JUN-2017

CGPA- Cumulative Grade Point Average
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Checked by

Semester Grade Point Average
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