

## UNIVERSITY OF KERALA



Ref. No. : EE 412/10409038  
Ser. No. : 21511928

Thiruvananthapuram  
Date : 10/09/2015

## Percentage Certificate

Issued to Sri./Smt. : **DIVYA RAJAN**  
Programme : **B.Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering**  
Month & Yr. of Exam. : **January 2015**  
Exam. Code : **41208308**  
Candidate Code : **10409038**

Certified that the semester wise percentage of marks secured by the above candidate for the B.Tech Degree Examination up to 8th semester are as shown below:

Semester	Percentage of Marks
Semester 1&2 of Eight	<b>61.87</b>
Semester 3 of Eight	<b>57.50</b>
Semester 4 of Eight	<b>59.83</b>
Semester 5 of Eight	<b>64.83</b>
Semester 6 of Eight	<b>61.25</b>
Semester 7 of Eight	<b>65.62</b>
Semester 8 of Eight	<b>66.92</b>
Percentage of Aggregate Marks	<b>62.61</b>

Prepared by

Checked by

S.O.



A.R.

Deputy Registrar (Exams VI)

For Controller of Examinations

1002208



**APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY**  
(A State Government University)

**MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY (M.TECH) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS**  
**CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF GRADES**

Sequence No. 17/2/10684

Date of Issue : 25/05/2019

Name : <b>DIVYA RAJAN</b>	Register Number : SIT15ECOC03
Date of Birth : 04/05/1991	Institution : SARABHAI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Branch : ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING	Specialization : OPTOELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION
Year of Admission : 2015	Duration of the programme : 2 Years (4 Semesters)
Date of Passing : 01-AUG-2017	Medium of Instruction : English
Total Credits : 67.0	CGPA : 8.52 ( <b>Eight Point Five Two</b> )

*The following Grades were awarded to the Candidate*

Sl. No.	Course Code	Course Name	Credits	Grade	Month & Year of Examination	Sl. No.	Course Code	Course Name	Credits	Grade	Month & Year of Examination
<b>First Semester SGPA:- 8.23</b>						11	01EC6206	COMMUNICATION NETWORKS	3.0	B+	MAY-2016
1	01EC6401	DIGITAL AND OPTICAL SIGNAL PROCESSING	3.0	B+	FEB-2016	12	01EC6412	LASER BASED INSTRUMENTATION	3.0	A	MAY-2016
2	01EC6403	FIBRE OPTICS	4.0	A	FEB-2016	13	01EC6418	ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS	3.0	B+	MAY-2016
3	01EC6205	ADVANCED DIGITAL COMMUNICATION	4.0	B+	SEP-2016	14	01EC6494	OPTICAL COMMUNICATION LABORATORY	1.0	A+	MAY-2016
4	01EC6407	OPTOELECTRONICS	3.0	B+	FEB-2016	15	01EC6492	MINI PROJECT	2.0	A	MAY-2016
5	01EC6411	LASER TECHNOLOGY	3.0	B+	FEB-2016	<b>Third Semester SGPA:- 9.06</b>					
6	01EC6999	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY	2.0	A+	FEB-2016	16	01EC7411	ADVANCED OPTICAL COMMUNICATION	3.0	A+	DEC-2016
7	01EC6491	SEMINAR I	2.0	A	FEB-2016	17	01EC7417	BIOPHOTONICS	3.0	A	DEC-2016
8	01EC6493	OPTOELECTRONICS LABORATORY	1.0	B+	FEB-2016	18	01EC7491	SEMINAR II	2.0	O	DEC-2016
<b>Second Semester SGPA:- 8.18</b>						19	01EC7493	PROJECT (PHASE 1)	Successfully Completed DEC-2016		
9	01EC6402	OPTICAL COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY	4.0	B+	MAY-2016	<b>Fourth Semester SGPA:- 9.0</b>					
10	01EC6404	OPTICAL SENSOR TECHNOLOGY	3.0	B+	MAY-2016	20	01EC7494	PROJECT PHASE 2	18.0	A+	JUN-2017
***** END OF STATEMENT *****											

**CGPA-** Cumulative Grade Point Average    **SGPA-** Semester Grade Point Average



**Controller of Examinations**

Prepared by

Checked by

(Seal)